
MIND’S EYE AUDIO DESCRIPTION DATES 2018 – 2019 
 
Saturday, 3 February 
14:30 
 BLACK MEN WALKING, Royal Exchange Theatre Manchester 

Thursday, 8 February 
19:30 
 JANE EYRE, Octagon Theatre Bolton 

Saturday, 10 February 
14:30 
 JERSEY BOYS, Stoke Regent 

14:30 
 MAMMA MIA! Wolverhampton Grand 

14:30 
 SUNSET BOULEVARD, Bradford Alhambra 

Wednesday, 14 February 
19:30 
 FLASHDANCE, Palace Theatre Manchester 

Saturday, 17 February 
14:30 
 SHREK THE MUSICAL, New Alexandra Theatre Birmingham 

Wednesday, 21 February 
19:30 
 WICKED at Bristol Hippodrome 

Thursday, 22 February 
19:30 
 BEAUTIFUL, THE CAROL KING MUSICAL, Milton Keynes Theatre 

19:30 
 KITCHEN SINK, Oldham Coliseum 

Friday, 23 February 
19:30 
 BRIEF ENCOUNTER, The Lowry Theatre 

Saturday, 24 February 
14:30 
 GEORGE'S MARVELOUS MEDECINE, The Lowry Theatre 

14:30 
 SUNSET BOULEVARD, Liverpool Empire 

14:30 
 THE ALMIGHTY SOMETIMES, Royal Exchange Theatre 

Thursday, 1 March 
19:30 
 CRAZY FOR YOU, Venue Cymru 

Monday, 5 March 
19:30 
 HAMLET , Bolton Octagon 

Wednesday, 7 March 
20:00 
 COUNCIL DEPOT BLUES, Royal Court, Liverpool 

Wednesday, 14 March 
19:30 
 WICKED, Liverpool Empire 

Thursday, 15 March 
10:30 
 Audio Described tour for Henshaws Manchester Art Gallery 

Friday, 16 March 
19:30 
 CIRCLE MIRROR TRANSFORMATION at HOME, Manchester 



Saturday, 17 March 
14:30 
 LEGALLY BLONDE THE MUSICAL, Stoke Regent 

Thursday, 29 March 
19:30 
 PAINT YOUR WAGON, Everyman Theatre, Liverpool 

Saturday, 31 March 
14:30 
 FRANKENSTEIN, Royal Exchange Theatre, Manchester 

Tuesday, 3 April 
19:30 
 WHISKY GALORE, Oldham Coliseum 

Wednesday, 4 April 
19:30 
 BEAUTIFUL, THE CAROL KING MUSICAL, Bristol 

Thursday, 5 April 
19:30 
 EAST IS EAST, Octagon Theatre Bolton 

Saturday, 7 April 
14:00 
 FLYING LOVERS OF VITEBSK, HOME, Manchester 

14:30 
 BIRDSONG, Lowry Theatre 

14:30 
 FLASHDANCE, Bradford 

Tuesday, 10 April 
19:30 
 EDUCATING RITA at the Dukes Theatre Lancaster  

Thursday, 12 April 
19:30 
 MISS SAIGON, Palace Theatre, Manchester 

Friday, 13 April 
19:30 
 HAIRSPRAY, Milton Keynes Theatre 

Saturday, 14 April 
14:30 
 CRAZY FOR YOU, Bradford Alhambra 

Saturday, 21 April 
14:30 
 BLOOD BROTHERS, Wolverhampton Grand 

Wednesday, 25 April 
20:00 
 LIVER BIRDS FLYING HOME, Royal Court Theatre Liverpool 

Saturday, 28 April 
14:30 
 EVITA, Bradford Alhambra 

14:30 
 RELATIVELY SPEAKING, Oldham Coliseum 

Wednesday, 2 May 2018 
19:30 
 THE BIG CORNER, Octagon Theatre Bolton 

Friday, 4 May 2018 
19:30 
THE TIGER LILIES: CORRIDO DE LA SANGRE, HOME, Manchester 

Thursday, 10 May 2018 
19:30 
 A CLOCKWORK ORANGE, Liverpool Everyman 



Thursday, 17 May 2018 
19:30 
 JERSEY BOYS Royal Concert Hall Nottingham 

Friday, 18 May 2018 
17:00 
 Lightnight Liverpool 

Saturday, 19 May 2018 
14:30 
 FAT FRIENDS, Bradford Alhambra 

Wednesday, 23 May 2018 
19:00 
 LONG DAY'S JOURNEY INTO NIGHT, HOME Manchester 

Thursday, 24 May 2018 
19:30 
 OTHELLO, Liverpool Everyman 

Wednesday, 30 May 2018 
14:00 
 JERSEY BOYS at Bradford Alhambra 

Saturday, 2 June 2018 
14:30 
 BEAUTIFUL, THE CAROLE KING MUSICAL, Leeds Grand Theatre 

Thursday, 7 June 2018 
14:30 
 JERSEY BOYS, Norwich Theatre Royal 

19:30 
 A TASTE OF HONEY, Oldham Coliseum 

Saturday, 9 June 2018 
14:30 
 THOROUGHLY MODERN MILLIE, Bradford Alhambra 

Wednesday, 13 June 2018 
19:30 
 THE BAND, Nottingham Theatre Royal 

Thursday, 14 June 2018 
20:00 
 A PRAYER TO SAINT CAJETAN, Royal Court Theatre Liverpool 

Saturday, 16 June 2018 
14:30 
 SON OF A PREACHER MAN, Bradford Alhambra 

Wednesday, 20 June 2018 
19:30 
 SUMMER HOLIDAY, Octagon Theatre Bolton 

Tuesday, 26 June 2018 
19:30 
 THE BIG I AM, Liverpool Everyman 

Wednesday, 27 June 2018 
14:30 
 WICKED, Grand Theatre, Leeds 

Thursday, 28 June 2018 
19:30 
 LEGALLY BLONDE THE MUSICAL, Manchester Palace Theatre 

Saturday, 30 June 2018 
14:30 
 SHREK THE MUSICAL at Theatre Royal Norwich 

14:30 
 THOROUGHLY MODERN MILLIE at Wolverhampton Grand Theatre 

Wednesday, 4 July 2018 
14:30 



 BREAD AND ROSES, Oldham Coliseum 

Friday, 13 July 2018 
19:30 
 AN OFFICER & A GENTLEMAN THE MUSICAL, Milton Keynes Theatre 

Wednesday, 25 July 2018 
20:00 
 MAM I"M 'ERE, Royal Court Theatre Liverpool  

Saturday, 28 July 2018 
14:30 
 SHREK THE MUSICAL, Milton Keynes Theatre  

Thursday, 16 August 2018 
14:00 
 WHAT THE LADYBIRD HEARD, The Lowry Theatre 

Wednesday, 29 August 2018 
14:30 
 MISS SAIGON, Norwich Theatre Royal 

Saturday, 1 September 2018 
14:30 
 CALENDAR GIRLS, Leeds Grand Theatre 

14:00 
 SINGLE SPIES, Theatre by the Lake  

14:30 
 JERSEY BOYS, Wolverhampton Grand Theatre 

Saturday, 8 September 2018 
14:30 
 AN OFFICER AND A GENTLEMAN, Bradford Alhambra 

Thursday, 20 September 2018 
14:00 
 JEEVES AND WOOSTER IN PERFECT NONSENSE, Theatre by the Lake  

Saturday, 22 September 2018 
14:30 
 SHREK THE MUSICAL at Nottingham Theatre Royal 

Wednesday, 26 September 2018 
19:30 
 OTHELLO AND MACBETH, HOME Manchester 

Saturday, 29 September 2018 
14:30 
 AWFUL AUNTIE, Wolverhampton Grand Theatre 

Thursday, 4 October 2018 
14:00 
 SENSE AND SENSIBILITY, Theatre by the Lake  

Wednesday, 10 October 2018 
14:00 
 MISS SAIGON, Bradford Alhambra 

Friday, 7 December 2018 
19:30 
 CINDERELLA , Oldham Coliseum 

Tuesday, 11 December 2018 
19:30 
 WICKED, Palace Theatre, Manchester 

Saturday, 15 December 2018 
14:30 
 DR DOLITTLE Lowry 

Wednesday, 19 December 2018 
19:00 
 CINDERELLA at the Opera House 



Saturday, 22 December 2018 
14:30 
 STICK MAN at The Lowry 

Saturday, 5 January 2019 
14:00 
 BEAUTY AND THE BEAST, Keswick  

14:30 
 ALADDIN Theatre Royal, Norwich! 

Sunday, 6 January 2019 
14:30 
 SHREK, The Musical, Leeds Grand 

 

 

 

Useful Websites & Telephone Numbers  

Mind's Eye 01204 522481 / 07889 232438 

Alhambra Theatre, Bradford 

www.bradford-theatres.co.uk 

01274 432000 

Bolton Octagon Theatre 

www.octagonbolton.co.uk 

01204 520661 

The Brindley Theatre 

www.thebrindley.org.uk 

0151 907 8360 

Floral Pavilion Theatre, New Brighton 

www.floralpavilion.com 

0151 666 0000 

Gallery Oldham 

www.galleryoldham.org.uk 

0161 770 4653 

http://www.bradford-theatres.co.uk/
http://www.octagonbolton.co.uk/
http://www.thebrindley.org.uk/
http://www.floralpavilion.com/
http://www.galleryoldham.org.uk/


Harris Museum and Art Gallery 

www.harrismuseum.org.uk 

01772 905414 

Imperial War Museum, North 

iwm.org.uk 

0161 836 4000 

Leeds Grand Theatre 

www.leedsgrandtheatre.com 

0844 848 2700 

Liverpool Empire Theatre 

atgtickets.com/Liverpool 

0844 871 7677 

Liverpool Everyman and Playhouse 

www.everymanplayhouse.com 

0151 709 4776 

Manchester Art Gallery 

www.manchestergalleries.org 

0161 2358855 

Milton Keynes Theatre 

atgtickets.com/milton-keynes-theatre 

0844 871 7677 

Norwich Theatre Royal  

theatreroyalnorwich.co.uk 

01603 630000 

Oldham Coliseum Theatre 

www.coliseum.org.uk 

0161 624 1731 

http://www.harrismuseum.org.uk/
http://iwm.org.uk/
http://www.leedsgrandtheatre.com/Online/default.asp
http://www.atgtickets.com/Liverpool
http://www.everymanplayhouse.com/
http://www.manchestergalleries.org/
http://www.atgtickets.com/venues/milton-keynes-theatre/
http://www.theatreroyalnorwich.co.uk/
http://coliseum.org.uk/


Palace Theatre & Opera House, Manchester 

atgtickets.com/palace-theatre-manchester 

0161 245 6605 

Regent Theatre, Stoke-On-Trent 

www.atgtickets.com/Regent-Theatre 

0844 871 7649 

Royal Exchange Theatre, Manchester 

www.royalexchange.co.uk 

0161 833 9833 

Theatre by the Lake  

www.theatrebythelake.co.uk 

017687 74411 

The Dukes 

www.dukes-lancaster.org 

01524 598500 

Home 

www.homemcr.org 

0161 200 1500 

The Lowry 

www.thelowry.com 

0843 208 6000 

The Royal Albert Hall 

www.royalalberthall.com 

0845 401 5034 

Venue Cymru, Llandudno 

www.venuecymru.co.uk 

01492 872000 

http://www.atgtickets.com/venues/palace-theatre-manchester/
http://www.atgtickets.com/Regent-Theatre
http://www.royalexchange.co.uk/
http://www.theatrebythelake.co.uk/
http://www.dukes-lancaster.org/
http://homemcr.org/
http://www.thelowry.com/
http://www.royalalberthall.com/
http://www.venuecymru.co.uk/


VocalEyes 

www.vocaleyes.co.uk 

0207 375 1043 

Wolverhampton Grand 

www.grandtheatre.co.uk 

01902 429212 

 

 

 
Mind's Eye Description Services Ltd  
International Achievement Award Winner, ACB 2015   
01204 522481     07889 232438 
email:mindseyedescription@gmail.com   
web:  mindseyedescription.co.uk 
twitter:  https://twitter.com/#!/MindsEyeArts 
Linked-in:  Anne(Ad-Gb)Hornsby 
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Minds-Eye/159714554122576 

 

http://www.vocaleyes.co.uk/
http://www.grandtheatre.co.uk/
mailto:mindseyedescription@gmail.com
http://mindseyedescription.co.uk/
https://twitter.com/#!/MindsEyeArts
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Minds-Eye/159714554122576

